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Week 1 

May 15 Monday Introduction to the MI Bar Exam 
Introduction to the MBE 
Contracts & Sales I 

May 16 Tuesday Contracts & Sales II 

May 17 Wednesday Contracts & Sales III 
Contracts & Sales MBE Workshop 

May 18 Thursday MI Contracts & Sales Distinctions  
MI Essay Writing Workshop 

May 19 Friday Advanced Sales 

May 20-21 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 2 

May 22 Monday Real Property I 

May 23 Tuesday Real Property II 

May 24 Wednesday Real Property III 
Real Property MBE Workshop  

May 25 Thursday MI Real Property Distinctions 
Personal Property 

May 26 Friday Domestic Relations 

May 27-28 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 3 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day 

May 30 Tuesday Torts I 

May 31 Wednesday Torts II 
Torts MBE Workshop  

June 1 Thursday MI Torts Distinctions  
(Includes Workers’ Comp & No-Fault) 

June 2 Friday Professional Conduct 

June 3-4 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 4 

June 5 Monday MBE Practice Exam #1 
Constitutional Law I 

June 6 Tuesday Constitutional Law II 
Constitutional Law MBE Workshop 

June 7 Wednesday Criminal Law 
Criminal Law MBE Workshop 
MI Criminal Law Distinctions 

June 8 Thursday Criminal Procedure 
Criminal Procedure Workshop 
MI Criminal Procedure Distinctions 

June 9 Friday Wills 

June 10 Saturday Trusts 

June 11 Sunday  

   

*Please note the Michigan Bar Review Course is based on a 7-day study 
schedule.  Review and practice questions will be scheduled on the weekends.* 

Week 5 

June 12 Monday Civil Procedure I 

June 13 Tuesday Civil Procedure II 
Civil Procedure MBE Workshop 

June 14 Wednesday MI Civil Procedure 

June 15 Thursday Evidence I (MI Distinctions Included) 

June 16 Friday Evidence II (MI Distinctions Included) 
Evidence MBE Workshop 

June 17-18 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 6 

June 19 Monday MBE Practice Exam #2 
Corporations 

June 20 Tuesday Agency & Partnerships 

June 21 Wednesday Secured Transactions 

June 22 Thursday Commercial Paper I 

June 23 Friday Commercial Paper II 

June 24-25 Saturday-Sunday  

Week 7 

June 26 Monday Equity 

June 27 Tuesday Conflict of Laws 

June 28 Wednesday Creditors’ Rights 

June 29 Thursday  

June 30 Friday  

July 1-2 Saturday-Sunday  

Week  8 

July 3 Monday  

July 4 Tuesday 4th of July 

July 5 Wednesday  

July 6 Thursday Simulated Essay Exam 

July 7 Friday Practice Exam #3: Simulated MBE 

July 8 Saturday Simulated MBE Analysis Day 1 

July 9 Sunday Simulated MBE Analysis Day 2 

Week 9 

July 10-14 Monday-Friday  

July 15-16 Saturday-Sunday  

Week  10 

July 17 Monday MBE Practice Exam #4 

July 18 Tuesday  

July 19 Wednesday  

July 20 Thursday  

July 21 Friday  

July 22-23 Saturday-Sunday  

Week  10 

July 24 Monday  

July 25 Tuesday Bar Exam Day 1 (MI) 

July 26 Wednesday Bar Exam Day 2 (MBE) 


